4-Gurt
Gitterträger
Andere Dimensionen auf Anfrage
Statische Werte Profilmasse
Typ
Gewicht
[kg/m]
As
[mm2]
Iy
[mm4 x 106]
Wy
[mm4 x 103]
Iz
[mm4 x 106]
Wz
[mm4 x 103]
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
h
[mm]
2c
[mm]
h1
[mm]
4G-100/18 10.9 1020 3.571 52.52 2.179 36.62 18 10 136 110 100
4G-100/20 12.8 1256 4.553 65.04 2.689 48.02 20 10 140 112 100
4G/100/22 14.8 1520 5.702 79.19 3.262 57.23 22 10 144 114 100
4G/100/26 19.6 2124 8.520 112.10 4.584 77.69 26 10 152 118 100
4G/100/30 25.2 2828 12.108 151.34 6.143 100.70 30 10 160 122 100
4G/100/34 31.6 3632 16.566 19.721 7.948 126.15 34 12 168 126 100
4G/100/40 44.1 5040 25.200 280.00 11.169 169.22 40 12 180 132 100
4G-140/18 11.4 1020 6.387 72.57 4.464 59.51 18 10 176 150 140
4G-140/20 13.3 1256 8.070 89.66 5.503 72.40 20 10 180 152 140
4G/140/22 15.2 1520 10.019 108.89 6.667 86.58 22 10 184 154 140
4G/140/26 20.1 2124 14.722 153.35 9.342 118.25 26 10 192 158 140
4G/140/30 25.6 2828 20.592 205.91 12.478 154.04 30 10 200 162 140
4G/140/34 32.2 3632 27.753 266.85 16.083 193.77 34 12 208 166 140
4G/140/40 44.9 5040 41328 375.70 22.458 261.14 40 12 220 172 140
4G-180/18 12.3 1020 10.018 92.75 5.912 69.55 18 10 216 170 180
4G-180/20 14.2 1256 12.592 114.46 7.286 84.72 20 10 220 172 180
4G/180/22 16.3 1520 15.550 138.85 8.826 101.44 22 10 224 174 180
4G/180/26 21.1 2124 22.623 195.02 12.358 138.85 26 10 232 178 180
4G/180/30 26.6 2828 31.338 261.14 16.494 181.25 30 10 240 182 180
4G/180/34 33.2 3632 41.845 337.46 21.241 228.39 34 12 248 186 180
4G/180/40 45.7 5040 61.488 472.98 29.615 308.49 40 12 260 192 180
4G-220/18 14.8 1020 14.465 113.00 7.565 79.62 18 12 256 190 220
4G-220/20 16.7 1256 18.118 139.36 9.314 97.01 20 12 260 192 220
4G/220/22 18.8 1520 22.300 168.94 11.291 116.40 22 12 164 194 220
4G/220/26 23.5 2124 32.224 236.93 15.799 159.58 26 12 272 198 220
4G/220/30 29.1 2828 44.347 316.76 21.075 208.66 30 12 280 202 220
4G/220/34 37.3 3632 58.843 408.63 27.125 263.34 34 12 288 206 220
4G/220/40 49.8 5040 85.680 571.20 37.780 356.41 40 12 300 212 220
Eigenschaften:
- Geringeren Gewicht  leicht zu montieren
- Armierungsstahl B500B
- Streckgrenze (fy)  > 355 N/mm2
- Zugfestigkeit (fr) > 500 N/mm2